callsign
6/2/2021 0:38 N60LJ
6/2/20217:13 NKS1128
6/2/2021 8:41 N584ER
6/2/2021 9:04 RLI452
6/2/2021 10:41 EIM167
6/2/2021 18:43 N426PF
6/2/2021 19:09 N25KZ

ac_type
L60
A320
GLF4
H25B
GLF4
CLe0
F2TH

registration

N6oU
N927NK
N584ER
N356E)
N167TV
N426PF
N25KzZ

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L U G S -

jet_type

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



